
AutoCheck Report 

2018 Volkswagen Atlas SE
SUV 4D 3.6L V6 FSI
Report Run Date: 2018-07-30 10:33:54.494 CDT

VIN: 1V2KR2CA2JC539085

State Title Brand and Other Problem Check: Your vehicle checks out

OdometerCheck: Your vehicle checks out

Vehicle Use and EventCheck: Specific vehicle use(s) or events reported

Full History: Detailed information available

Calculated Owners: 1

Calculated Accidents: 0

Last Reported Odometer Reading: 17,906

This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection
Due to the vehicle's history showing no reported major state title brands.

AccidentCheck
Not all accidents / issues are reported to AutoCheck.

Your vehicle checks out! No Accidents reported to AutoCheck.

State Title Brand and Other Problem Check
0 Problem(s) Reported: 15 State Title and Other Problem areas checked:

No abandoned record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No fire damaged record

No grey market record

No hail damage record

No insurance loss or probable total loss record

No junk or scrapped record

No manufacturer buyback or lemon record

No odometer problem record

No rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage or salvage auction record

No water damaged record

No NHTSA crash test record

No frame or structural damage record

No recycling facility record

OdometerCheck
0 Problem(s) Reported: Mileage Date Reported

10 11/29/2017

17,906 07/20/2018

Vehicle Use and EventCheck
1 Event(s) Reported: 6 Vehicle uses checked:

Fleet, rental and/or lease use record(s)

No taxi use record

No police use record

No government use record

No livery use record

No driver education record

0 Event(s) Reported: 9 Vehicle events checked:

No accident record reported through accident data sources

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No emission/safety inspection record

No loan/lien record

No fire damage incident record

No repossessed record

9692 97



No theft record

No storm area registration/title record

Full History

Event date Location Odometer reading Data Source Details

11/29/2017 FL 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. ODOMETER READING FROM DMV

11/29/2017 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL Motor Vehicle Dept. REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL (Leased Vehicle)
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS A RENTAL VEHICLE, OR PART OF A RENTAL FLEET

11/30/2017 Independent Source VEHICLE MANUFACTURED AND SHIPPED TO DEALER

12/22/2017 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL Motor Vehicle Dept. TITLE (Title #:0129538971) (Leased Vehicle)
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS A RENTAL VEHICLE, OR PART OF A RENTAL FLEET

05/01/2018 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL Motor Vehicle Dept. REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL (Leased Vehicle)
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS A RENTAL VEHICLE, OR PART OF A RENTAL FLEET

07/20/2018 FL 17,906 Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION

AutoCheck Terms and Conditions:
Experian's Reports are compiled from multiple sources. It is not always possible for Experian to obtain complete discrepancy information on all vehicles; therefore, there may be other title 
brands, odometer readings or discrepancies that apply to a vehicle that are not reflected on that vehicle's Report. Experian searches data from additional sources where possible, but all 
discrepancies may not be reflected on the Report.

These Reports are based on information supplied to Experian by external sources believed to be reliable, BUT NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY EXPERIAN OR ITS AGENTS FOR 
ERRORS, INACCURACIES OR OMISSIONS. THE REPORTS ARE PROVIDED STRICTLY ON AN "AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS, AND EXPERIAN FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS 
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE REGARDING 
THIS REPORT. *

YOU AGREE TO INDEMNIFY EXPERIAN FOR ANY CLAIMS OR LOSSES, INCLUDING COSTS, EXPENSES AND ATTORNEYS FEES, INCURRED BY EXPERIAN ARISING 
DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY FROM YOUR IMPROPER OR UNAUTHORIZED USE OF AUTOCHECK VEHICLE HISTORY REPORTS.

Experian shall not be liable for any delay or failure to provide an accurate Report if and to the extent which such delay or failure is caused by events beyond the reasonable control of Experian, 
including, without limitation, "acts of God", terrorism, or public enemies, labor disputes, equipment malfunctions, material or component shortages, supplier failures, embargoes, rationing, acts of 
local, state or national governments, or public agencies, utility or communication failures or delays, fire, earthquakes, flood, epidemics, riots and strikes.

These terms and the relationship between you and Experian shall be governed by the laws of the State of Illinois (USA) without regard to its conflict of law provisions.

You and Experian agree to submit to the personal and exclusive jurisdiction of the courts located within the county of Cook, Illinois.

*Except where "AutoCheck Buyback Protection" is issued and, in such case, these terms and conditions are modified only to the extent inconsistent with the express terms of the "AutoCheck 
Buyback Protection".
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